Stredoslovensky Pohar
Liskova 2010

\O) SPORTTIMING

Liskova
MX1 -B Liskova 1,680 Km

Celkom
||

Pos No. Name Stat Znacka Class 1F 2F Total points Diff Gap
1 456  Michal KRAKOVSKY SVK MX1 B 20 25 45 0 0
2 57  Ivan SIPOS SVK KTM SXF 450 MX1B 25 15 40 5
3 42 Jozef ADAMCIAK SVK MX1B 16 22 38 7 2
4 660 David JEZOVICA SVK KTM SXF 250 MX1B 18 18 36 9 2
5 245  Milan TEKEL SVK YAMAHA MX1B 14 20 34 11 2
6 104  Boris MNICH SVK Suzuki RM-Z 4 MX1B 22 12 34 11 0
7 61 Pavol BELKO SVK KTM 450 SYF MX1B 15 16 31 14 3
8 181 Peter KOPECKY SVK Honda 450 MX1B 13 14 27 18 4
9 37 Martin KRASULA SVK HONDACRF: MX1B 12 11 23 22 4

10 53 Martin BEDNAR SVK KAWASAKI 45 MX1B 11 10 21 24 2

11 63  Jozef KRASULA SVK HONDACRF: MX1B 9 9 18 27 3

12 577  Martin SLIACKY SVK MX1 B 10 8 18 27 0

13 49  Michal NEDELIAK SVK KTM 450 SXF  MX1B 8 7 15 30 3

14 41  Roébert GUOTH SVK KAWASAKI 45 MX1B 0 13 13 32 2

15 135  Martin PATRAS SVK Kawasaki KXF ~ MX1B 4 6 10 35 3

16 46  Jozef TEKEL SVK Honda 450 MX1B 5 5 10 35 0

17 566  Martin HRNCIAR SVK SUZUKIRM 2. MX1B 6 4 10 35 0

18 72 Imrich VALUSIAK SVK MX1 B 7 3 10 35 0

19 116  Michal PALENIK SVK KTM 250 2T MX1B 3 2 5 40 5

20 11  Tomas TRNKOCY SVK HONDA 450 MX1B 2 0 2 43 3

21 201  Richard LUPTAK SVK Yamaha 450 MX1B 0 1 1 44 1

22 741  Milan NINAJ SVK KTM 525 MX1B 1 0 1 44 0

23 131 Radisav HAZUCHA SVK HONDA 250 MX1B 0 0 0 45 1

24 744  Michal POKUCH SVK MX1B 0 - 0 45 0

25 255  Radomir TOMCIK SVK MX1 B 0 0 0 45 0

26 45  Marek KURATOR SVK MX1 B 0 0 45 0
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